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
" - ' - " wn iixe 101 wun i--n, un. n.. fireplace, Venetian blinds and unfinished upstairs. Located close to Salem Ceneral hocpitaLZ DlfaCKft TrAm thaw Kim

we have listed 18 new 2 Bdr. homes with unfinished upstairs. HW floorsand fireplace. Sidewalks are in and street pavement is paid for. See us todayand choose the one you want.
.GTT'7' Hardware. Postoffice. Locker Plant and 4 Bdr. home. Thisbldgs.. equipment, fixtures and stock. Located in a prosperous farmcommunity. Stock will inventory app. $8,000. Good equipment.

lotltoekfc-.,2Ct- d ln " hrt of Salem business district. Idealor offices. Lot is 45x165. A good investment.
awiH Li"1?1 on Portland Rd, includes fixtures, equip., stock and bldgs.furnished home.

....FJTrS Ho", ,wlth. rentals located clow In N. This will show a
? L1 " the Investment. Gross Income is $527 JO a month. One of thebest Investments we have had for a long time.

30 acre farm with a nice $ Bdr. home with grade A barn, located East.fZ't'Z qu'pe?1 w,th " rows. 8 heifers, i pigs and a complete line oimachinery. trade for city property.

George W.
1853 N.

PHONEEVE. PH. 26862. 26383

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

INVESTIGATE THIS IF YOU ARK
INTERESTED in a real, paying, up-to-d-

business, located In a nice Wi-
llamette Valtev Tmra rvmnlta
fectionary with large fountain tc 8aun. carries complete stock ofdrug sundries, school supplies. Jewelry
and kodaks. Complete stock 4k fixtureseo. Lee. storaea rm Will Imu .u
seU bldg. Doing a fine business. Will
vaa;e some saiem property ln as part
payment.

HIGHLAND AVE.
SPECIAL IT WONT LAST! rm.

borne on lge. comer lot, bamt, saw-
dust beat, dble. garage, recently paint-
ed, new roof, paved sts. Immediatepossession. Price $6,950. $3,150 will

GRABENHORST BROS REALTORS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREETFr,on 4131 Eveninss 7772. 797$. 4662)

For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

REIMANN'S REAL ESTATE COLUMN

Ph. 4397.
COUPLE with baby want 2 bdrm.

unfurn. house. Ph. 7695.
BY BUSINESS couple. Small partly

turn, house or party furn. apt. with
prt. entrance. Close to bus line. No
children. Call a.m.-SO- O pjn.
weekdays.

VET. wife need 2 or 1 rm furn
apt. Ph. 9807 between 8-- 6.

IN URGENT needot small 1 bed
room house to rent with option to buy.
References. Ph. 5279.

For Sale Real Estate

G.I. Home
N.E.. 2 B.R. down, attach, garage.
Unfin. upstairs, auto heat. $800 down.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 821$

MODERN $ bedrm. home. dble.
plumbed, fire pi., v. blinds, full bsmt
Auto, oil heat. dbL garage. Lge. cor-
ner lot. on bus tine, good for income.
Phone 4561. . -

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Rd. Phone

The Good Earth We Sell It
FOR XMAS FOR SURE

Immed. Possession ranch style 2Brm.
home, plastered. New, Oak firs. Att.
garage. Oil ht. $8000. $3000 down.

Or
This New 2 Brm. plastered home,

att. garage, wired for range. Fire-
place. Oil heat. Oak firs. City bus by
door. $8000.

And
Here is a Ducky little home to pack-

age in cellophane for a Xmas cele-
bration: Large living room across front
with picture windows. Only 1 Brm.
down but room for another up. Elec.
nr. iirepiac. att. garage, rine lot 7 x
209 ft. There is another happy sur-
prise with-thi- s home waiting to be
opened. $8500. '

SUBURBAN
Corner 'i acre, new home, wired for

range, att. garage. 2 Brm. The house
isn't so much but here is fine soil and
elbow room for only 85000.

Your listings are appreciated.
NOB HILL

Beautiful 4 bdrm Enslish type home.
Hwd firs throughout. 2 tile baths it
stall showers. Large liv. rm. with fire
place. Din. rm.. kit, nook. Very nice
bsmt with party rm.. fireplace and
bar. Auto oil heat. DbL garage. Very
nice location. Will take nice smaller
home in trade. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 379: Eves. 9441
BY OWNER: S B. ft. unfin. house

24x32. dbl. constr., attach, garage. 1

bik. to school and store, city bus and
water, on paved St. Terms may be
arranged. Call evenings 25830.

4 PER CENT INTEREST
S3 .900 Down buys this 2 bdrm home

with room for two more, hwd. firs,
auto. beat, city bus.

Olson and Reeve
945 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

CALL Maddv if vou are Interested
in a nice and neat 2 bdrm home, with
a possible 2 more bdrms.. hwd firs,
fireplace. V. Blinds. Party room in
basement, oil heat, in one of the best
locations in Salem.

Olson and Reeve
$45 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

SPECIAL BUY
$6,500. 3 bdrm home in Salem Heights,

hwd firs, oil beat, citv water, eitv bm
2 ear garage, in a very nioe setting.
Imm. Poss,

Olson and Reeve
945 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

CHRISTMAS SPECIAL
$12,750. $ bdrm home in North Sa-

lem, large corner lot. plenty of space
for another house. 3 car garage, this
home is double plumbed, basement,
oil beat, this won't last long.

Olson and Reeve
$45 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

GROCERY STORE
We have one of the best Grocery

stores, with living quarters, this' store
has lots of possibilities, this won'tlast long. Call Maddy for appointment,

Olson and Reeve
$43 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

SPECIAL! VIEW LOT
Kinffwaorfl TVlv. Dm. tw a w imf

Only $825.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

WEST SALEM HOMES
FURNISHED, Modern cottage, lot

50x100. Good location. Immed. poss.
$3450. Live here while you build.

GOOD HOME, partially furn. pi.llfl for rinM VI ln.l
rifht in 4t start housekeeping. $8700.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. R. 1. Box 162
- KOOD Big home near here. $760,
uw iron, move in.
' ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.

1075 N. Capitol Ph. 24631 or $706
$10,500

S bdrm home, garage, barn, chicken
house. AU bldgs very good. l' A good
garden soil. Cast City bus. Call Ray

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

. Phone 2793 Eves. 9441
$2,500 DOWN. New 2 bdrm with

unfin attic. Liv. rm.. kit., nook., bath.
Auto elee. heat. Weather stripped ft
instil. Full price $9,250. Imm. poss. Call
Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa StPhone Eves.

7 ono rvrvf bnee
New 2 bdrm home. Liv rm. "Din rm..kit., bath. Close to bus. Call Omer Huff.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtor 341 Chemeketa StPhone Eves.
$2,500 BUYS unfin. house on 2 A. S

miles out of town on paved highway.
Nice location. Call Ed. Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Rtor 341 Chemeketa St

Phone2-154- 9 Eves.
$17,000 BUYS nice home in Keizer 8c

4 acres of fine land suitable for sub-
division. Call Ed Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

none Eves.
BY OWNER: U --r. n.-- ,! h,.T7T

'13fift Shady Lane.
wuum: io rms. Newly decorated,

or could be 2 apta. In small town.

Term. See V3.V. Lunch Rom. Jef--
rerson. ore.

M NEW mod. house. Asbestos
siding. Garage is built to house at
has cement floor. Hardwood floor in
liv. rm. Corner lot 50 x 100. Im.
poss. Built for G. I. loan. Owner Guy
Smelter. Box 196. Ph. 1854. Aumaville.

4 BED ROOM home. located at 320
W. Superior. English type, cor lot. oil
heat highest home on Falrmount Hill.
Dbl plumbed, carpet in liv. At dng.
room, fireplace ln yard, basement,
sealed St painted, party room, one of
Salem's good homes. Drive uo 4t see it
if Interested. Call owner 2345 for ap--
polntmefit.

NEW house, kitchenette. 3 rooms A
bath. View property. Will sacrifice for
833QO. Inquire 820 Hansen.

4 RM. New,' plastered house. 270 N.
25th. Elec. hot water, wired lor range.
Ph. 22186. Priced to sell. Owner.
Terms.

$17300 00 CASH for a real home, $
rooms, all, furnished. Garage in base-
ment. 2 blocks from nigh school, near
city .park. Large walnut tree paid taxes
last year. If interested in this scenic
home write Box 769 co Statesman.

""PRE-H6LIDA-Y SPECIAL
NEW. Close in. Cozy 2 BR home.

Hwd. firs., oil fir. furn, attached ga-
rage. $700$.

B. Isherwood, Realtor .

PH. 6T11. Wallace Road. R. 1. Box 13
NICE LOT at Pepoe Bay. Ph. 9355.
LARGE horn plus income renting

rooms. Close to schools and bus. $7000
at 1180 Colonial Ave. Inq. of owner.
3780 Pleasant View Drive,

INCOME TAX NOTE
YOU CAN claim deductions for In-

terest paid and real estate taxes Ifyou own or are buying your home.
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
APARTMENT: Front room, kitchen.

bedroom, hallway and bath. Completely
furnished and refrigerator. Private
entrance, 455 S. loth St.

3 RM. FURN. apt. in Mdhmouth,
Adults. Ph. 6573 Monmouth.

NICE Furn. apt. Walk. dist.. emp
couple. Avail. Jan. 1. Ph. 7754.

2 RM. APT. Everything furn.. by
week or mo. Close to school, hosp
store, etc. Call 8048.

FURN apt. Private bath ground floor.
For man 8c wife, both employed. No
drinkers or pets. Apply $24 N. Cap
itol

3 RM. APT. and bath. furn. ground
floor.' 2310 N. 4th.

3 RM. APT., plenty of heat. pri.
shower & entrance. Reas. rates. Rt. 7.
Box 75. 1 mi. east of Keller school

FURN. Apt. Adults. 1075 N7CapitoT.
APT. In country (Liberty Dist.) for

man ft wife. Low rent but required
to work 2 Sundays a mo. on farm.
Walter H. Zosel. ChemekeU Jc High
Sts

2 RM. Apt., adults. 664 Breys Ave.
"

MC DERN Cottages by day. week or
month 3580 S. Com 1.

Furn. Apt. Rt 7. Box 2. Portland Rd.

For Rent Houses

4 RM. HOUSE. Hot water. Bath. 2770
N. Front St. Apply in rear.

3 RM. FURN. cottage. Adults only.
Call after $ a.m. 1937 N. Capitol.

SMALL furn. house, hot 8c cold wat
er, elec. heat 1225 S. 25th.

For Rent
CLEAN roomy trailer apace. Modern

conveniences. Free laundry privileges.
2605 Maple

VlSlT f.n mw rant m Uiuvutf .l.nV
with attachments, at Howser Bros.
nates si.uu a jay, rn. jw.

DONT NEGLECT the 6th side of
your rooms. Refinish your floors with
our high-spee- d floor senders and pol-
ishers. Howser Bros, Ph.. 364$. $02
Edeewater St

TRAILER SDace Mod., clean, free
laundry prv Reas. rates. 3380 S. Coml

TRAILERS 75c first nr. 50c
toll-w- ing . Woodry s Kit 160$ N
summer

C )6b Used Piano H. L. Stiff' ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health
Rent-se- ll H C Pugh. $84 N 17 4692

FLOOR Sander elec floM nohsher
and lawn roller, weed burner ' Rawlins
Hardware, ' the Marshall Wells store
Ph sxT?

FOR RENT Larae around floor room
suitable for store or large office South
High Street iocatlcn State Finance Co- -
Ph 4131 - ;

TRUCKS rOK REN I

tJUnkeU furs, 127 S. Liberty. PL $062

.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
Evenings and Sundays201 South High

Portland Livestock

PORTLAND. Ore-- . Dec. 19 (API
USDA Cattle salable 25. total

400; calves salable and total 10: mar-
ket steady on limited "PPy: few
common to low medium steers 19.00-2-5:

weeks top on fed steers 30 00; cutters
down to 17.00; common heifers 20.00.
canner and cutter cows J5.00-17.0- 0;

good beef cows quotable to 21.50; mediu-

m-good sausage bulls 00;
common-mediu- m calves 28.00-23.0- 0.

medium vealers to 26.00: good-choi- ce

vealers salable 27.00-30.0- 0.

Hoes salable 10. total 700; hold-

overs 85: market active, steady: food-choi- ce

200-23- 0 lb 28.50; 250-270- 26.50:
ltl65-l- b 26.50". good 380-50- 0 lb sows
24 good-choi- ce feeder pigs sal-

able 28.50-27.- 00 or above.
salable 25. total 600: good

2oiirPbucks steady at 5 50 with LOO

bead dock; other classes noimnally
steady: good-choi- ce wooled "mbstriis
week 21.50-2-2 .00: thin lambs 16.00-19.0- 0;

good ewes largely
(Portland market closed Xmas day.)

, NOTICE OF SALE OF REAL
i PROPERTY
Notice Is hereby given --that the un-

dersigned, as Administrator of the Ea-ta- te

of EMMA C. HAVERLAND de-

ceased, by virtue of an orderjduly ed

out of th .Circuit. Court the
State of Oregon for Marion 'County,
probate Department, on the 28th day
ifNovember. 1947. will Proceed to
ell. at private sale, for hJn hand

on the day of sale, at the of
Walter S tamkin. 211 Oregon Build-ln- g.

in the City of Salem Marion
County. Oregon, from Mon-da- v

the 29th day of December. 1947.

it hour of ten o'clock AJI. of said
5ay. to the highest bidder, for cash,
tn one entire piece, alt of the right
title and Interest of the estate of said

decedent In and to the foUowing de-

scribed ands nd premises to-w- rt: .
The West Sixty-si-x of

Lot Four (4 It in Block Thirty-si- x

436). in North Salem. Marion Coun-
ty, and State of Oregon.
Said sale shaU be made subject to

th. confirmation of the Circuit Court
f the State of Oregon, for Marion
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

SULLIVAN REALTY INC.
3365 Portland Rtf. Realtors Phone 3255

Hubbs Co.
CAPITOL

3031
SILVERTON 2564

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT i
afAtfWra a rm rn I .... L l. .

full $ rms. down with brkfst.' nook.Upstairs finished in 1 lge. rm. full bamt.
. rric aia,uu.

EXCLUSIVE COUNTRY HOME'
9S r r., In..lul mm K 1.

Lge. modern home, beautiful location.
" z siaoics. an lenceq. Place in ex-
cellent condition.

COUNTRY HOME
ac. located 4 mi. out. Good location.

Has $ rm. bungalow style home, wiredfor elec. range, elec water heater aioil circulator go. Nice bath tc utility
rm. Good barn with 2 box stalls at
stanchions. Chicken house. A fine placw
to keep your horses. Bachelor quarters)
in barn. Price $9,500.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
MODERN 3 bedroom home In good

repair, full basements auto gas piped
furnace, hardwood floors, fireplace,
comer lot close to schools. A r.ic
family home priced $12,000. No. 312.

OUR SALESMEN
HAVE PLENTY of time to spend

with you during the Christmas luiL
Come in and let them show you cur
holiday bargains like this:

A BRAND NEW
FOUR ROOM House, electric neat,

polished floors, well arranged kitchen,
utility room, and bath for only 9009,
EZY terms Just ask about No. 13.

Phone $20$,

NEW 2 B.Rm. home H.W. floors, fire-
place. Venetian blinds, large lot.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court StPhone 4707; Eve. $715 or $1F31

SPECIAL $2,250
TO SETTLE AN ESTATE: 2 bdrmhouse on A. Needs some repair.

Close to city limits. You can't go
wrong on this.

BERRY ST. $6,500
House Is Pi yrs. old. Has nice sizedliving rm. Nook. Handv kitchen. Bdrm.

Large utility rm. Overhead auto heatPaved St. Citv bus bv door.
KEIZER DISt. (5.250

New $ rm house on , A. High
ground. Good prune orchard 2 blks tocity bus. Call Ed LukinbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa StPhone Eves.

LARGE Lot In Keizer District Goodlocation. $973.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
Ph. SFU. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 16J,

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Represent tire
Ward --Griffith Company. Ins.

nciaos

T Eastern Advertising
Represent! Uvea

Wsrd-Grtffl- th Company, tne.
Chicago. New York. Detroit,

Boston. Atlanta

Member
- Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising

' Entered at the PoslofrW at 5w
tern. Oreoon as Second Class Mas-
ter. Published every momtns' saw
cept Monday Businesj olee litSomth Commercial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mall Subscription Rates tn Ad.

Vance: Within Oregoo: Daily and!
Sunday, Mo 60 cents: $ mos, $3 89;
1 roar. t$ 00 Elsewhere $0 cents per
mo or $71 lor 1 year ta advanceper copy $ cents.

By City Carrier. 7$ cents a month.
as oa a year

adjacssrt

4.

j
3

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
- REALTORS

REAL VALUES
2 BEDROOM PLASTERED home. Base-

ment; furnace, garage. Price only
$5250.

S ROOM HOME. All on 1 floor. Fire-
place; garage: large lot. Price $6950.

2 BEDROOM HOME. H.W. floors. A- -l

condition. Extra large lot Price
$7900.

NEW TWO BEDROOM HOME. Elec.
heat Corner lot approx. 100x100.
Price $8000.

FIVE ROOM HOME. 2 years old. H.W.
floors. Bus by the door. Price $9250.
For these and many more CALL or
SEE

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners'

344 State St. Phone 9261
Fvenines call 6901. or
NEAR SCHOOL At BUS. 2 BR. post

home, garage, paved st. 2 stoves go.
returns 11 on invert of $4750. Terms.

HOLIDAY SPECIAL. New ALL ELEC.
Home, attached garage. Lge. lot. con-
crete drive & walk. Ideal loc. to school,
bus tc stores. Built to F.H.A. specifi-
cations, will go G.I. losn. Almost Im-
med Poss. Only $7250.

2 Blks. to Hollywood. Late Mod.
bung, plast. Lge LR.. Wall to wall rar- -

auto furnace, garage. WORTHrrting. $6500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coml. St. Ph. $389; Eve. 7440

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service rail the Slem Realty Co NOW

SUBURBAN BUSINESS
4 acres; 17$ feet frontage on pave-

ment Keizer commercial section. A
good two bedroom home with fire-
place, wired for range and electric
water heater. This property is Weal to
divide into about IS nice bomesite lota.
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